阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Servo Motor
3,000 rpm
(30-750 W)
Drive options
(Refer to servo drive chapter)
Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 181  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
182 AC  servo systems
Note: 1. For servo motor and cable part numbers, refer to ordering information at the end of this chapter.
2. Refer to the servo drive chapter for drive options selection and detailed specifications.
General specifications
Performance specifications
Flat servo motors
Servo motor / servo drive combination
SmarStep servo motor SmartStep servo drive XtraDrive servo drive
Voltage  Rated torque Capacity Model 230 V (1-phase) 230 V (1-phase)
R7M-A (3000 min-1) 230 V 0.095 Nm 30 W R7M-A03030-@ R7D-APA3H XD-P3-MN01
0.159 Nm 50 W R7M-A05030-@ R7D-APA5H XD-P5-MN01
0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-A10030-@ R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-A20030-@ R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-A40030-@ R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-A75030-@ R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
R7M-AP(3000 min-1) 230 V 0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-AP10030-@ R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-AP20030-@ R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-AP40030-@ R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-AP75030-@ R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
Servo motor specifications
Item Specification
Ambient operating temperature 0 to 40 °C
Ambient operating humidity 20% to 80% (with no condensation)

Note: The symbols ABC... show the recommended sequence to select the servo motor and cables.
Servo motor
Cylindrical servo motors (3,000-r/min)
Flat servo motors (3,000-r/min)
Servo drive
Note:  Choosing SmartStep drive or XtraDrive affects to the encoder cable needed.
B Refer to SmartStep servo drive or XtraDrive chapter for detailed drive specifications and selection of drive accessories.
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Servo motor model Compatible servo drives B
Design Rated torque Capacity SmartStep XtraDrive
A Cylindrical
servo motors
(3,000-r/min)
Straight shaft with
key
Without brake 0.095 Nm 30 W R7M-A03030-S1-D R7D-APA3H XD-P3-MN01
0.159 Nm 50 W R7M-A05030-S1-D R7D-APA5H XD-P5-MN01
0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-A10030-S1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-A20030-S1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-A40030-S1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-A75030-S1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
With brake 0.095 Nm 30 W R7M-A03030-BS1-D R7D-APA3H XD-P3-MN01
0.159 Nm 50 W R7M-A05030-BS1-D R7D-APA5H XD-P5-MN01
0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-A10030-BS1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-A20030-BS1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-A40030-BS1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-A75030-BS1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
Symbol Specifications Servo motor model Compatible servo drives B
Design Rated torque Capacity SmartStep XtraDrive
A Flat servo motors
(3,000-r/min)
Straight shaft with
key
Without brake 0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-AP10030-S1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-AP20030-S1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-AP40030-S1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-AP75030-S1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
With brake 0.318 Nm 100 W R7M-AP10030-BS1-D R7D-AP01H XD-01-MN01
0.637 Nm 200 W R7M-AP20030-BS1-D R7D-AP02H XD-02-MN01
1.27 Nm 400 W R7M-AP40030-BS1-D R7D-AP04H XD-04-MN01
2.39 Nm 750 W R7M-AP75030-BS1-D R7D-AP08H XD-08-MN
B
CHARGE
P
O

(Refer to servo drive chapter)
Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 186  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
SmartStep servo motors 187
Servo motor cables for SmartStep drive
Standard cable (power + encoder)
Flexible cables (power + encoder)
Servo motor cables for XtraDrive Drive
Flexible cables (power + encoder)
Connectors
Symbol Drive Specifications Power cable model Encoder cable model Appearance
C SmartStep For servo motors
without brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-S1-D
3 m R7A-CEA003S-DE
5 m R7A-CEA005S-DE
10 m R7A-CEA010S-DE
15 m R7A-CEA015S-DE
20 m R7A-CEA020S-DE
For servo motors
with brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-BS1-D
3 m R7A-CEA003B-DE
5 m R7A-CEA005B-DE
10 m R7A-CEA010B-DE
15 m R7A-CEA015B-DE
20 m R7A-CEA020B-DE
Symbol Drive Specifications Power cable model Encoder cable model Appearance
C SmartStep For servo motors
without brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-S1-D
3 m R88A-CAWA003S-DE R7A-CRA003-FDE
5 m R88A-CAWA005S-DE R7A-CRA005-FDE
10 m R88A-CAWA010S-DE R7A-CRA010-FDE
15 m R88A-CAWA015S-DE R7A-CRA015-FDE
20 m R88A-CAWA020S-DE R7A-CRA020-FDE
For servo motors
with brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-BS1-D
3 m R88A-CAWA003B-DE R7A-CRA003-FDE
5 m R88A-CAWA005B-DE R7A-CRA005-FDE
10 m R88A-CAWA010B-DE R7A-CRA010-FDE
15 m R88A-CAWA015B-DE R7A-CRA015-FDE
20 m R88A-CAWA020B-DE R7A-CRA020-FDE
Symbol Drive Specifications Power cable model Encoder cable model Appearance
C XtraDrive For servo motors
without brake
R7M-A(P)@@@30-S1-D